IGLOVIA CUP
Spisska Nova Ves, 29. - 30.3.2025

disciplina24 muZi, 400m polohové preteky 13roC. ast.
20.03.2025 - 16:30 Vysledky
bodovanie: AQUA 2024
por. Rot. Cas  body
Al13
1 Sabado$ Adam 12  WAVESMichaovce 6:05.57 24
50m: 42.97 42.97 150m: 2:15.03 42.81 250m: 3:53.95 54.07 350m: 5:26.76 39.31
100m: 1:32.22 49.25 200m: 2:59.88 44.85 300m: 4:47.45 53.50 400m: 6:05.57 38.81
2. SrkaDamién 12 PK Humenné 6:18.33 239
50m: 42.01 42.01 150m: 2:24.46 48.90 250m: 4:04.81 52.31 350m: 5:39.66 42.61
100m: 1:35.56 53.55 200m: 3:12.50 48.04 300m: 4:57.05 52.24 400m: 6:18.33 38.67
3. JenCik Emo 12 PK Neptun Bardgjov 6:57.78 177
50m: 47.99 47.99 150m: 2:38.55 53.60 250m: 4:30.04 59.27 350m: 6:16.18 47.70
100m: 1:44.95 56.96 200m: 3:30.77 52.22 300m: 5:28.48 58.44 400m: 6:57.78 41.60
Al4
1 GrichOliver 11  LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 6:17.47 240
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:22.64 53.33 250m: 4:06.59 52.23 350m: 5:41.88 41.70
100m: 1:29.31 50.60 200m: 3:14.36 51.72 300m: 5:00.18 53.59 400m: 6:17.47 35.59
2 Hurgt Filip 1 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 6:46.04 193
50m: 43.83 43.83 150m: 2:35.71 55.04 250m: 4:21.03 54.43 350m: 6:04.30 47.69
100m: 1:40.67 56.84 200m: 3:26.60 50.89 300m: 5:16.61 55.58 400m: 6:46.04 41.74
3. Janda Tomas 11 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 7:23.50 148
50m: 50.34 50.34 150m: 2:44.66 51.41 250m: 4:43.13 1:07.10 350m: 6:37.11 46.23
100m: 1:53.25 1:02.91 200m: 3:36.03 51.37 300m: 5:50.88 1:07.75 400m: 7:23.50 46.39
MJ
1 Ullrich Tobias ™  LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 7:06.40 166
50m: 46.76 46.76 150m: 2:38.28 55.22 250m: 4:34.04 1:01.34 350m: 6:20.40 47.43
100m: 1:43.06 56.30 200m: 3:32.70 54.42 300m: 5:32.97 58.93 400m: 7:06.40 46.00
S
1 Pulik Jan (03] PK PreSov 5:09.61 436
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:48.75 40.65 250m: 3:13.97 45,91 350m: 4:35.08 35.37
100m: 1:08.10 35.93 200m: 2:28.06 39.31 300m: 3:59.71 45.74 400m: 5:09.61 34.53
2. Leno Martin B  PK Humenné 5:20.60 3®
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:53.06 42.60 250m: 3:19.61 45,52 350m: 4:44.33 37.70
100m: 1:10.46 38.04 200m: 2:34.09 41.03 300m: 4:06.63 47.02 400m: 5:20.60 36.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81828
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